Press Release



World Elite Kids - Tallmadge Celebrates Community Togetherness at Circlefest

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Tallmadge, August 16th, 2023 - Circlefest, the highly anticipated annual event that unites the city in celebration, is just around the corner. World Elite Kids is proud to be an active participant in this community gathering, fostering collaboration and engagement with local families.

Sarah Tedrick, the General Manager of World Elite Kids in Tallmadge, is not only a member of the Circlefest Committee but also chairs the Kids Committee. The Circlefest Committee curates a diverse array of vendors, ensuring a fresh and exciting experience for attendees. Emphasizing safety and organization, they aim to provide an enjoyable event for all.

The Kids Committee, an integral part of Circlefest, takes on the crucial responsibility of inviting and organizing local businesses focused on creating a dedicated "kid/family" space brimming with fun activities for all ages to enjoy.

Circlefest holds a special place in the hearts of everyone at World Elite Kids. It presents an exceptional opportunity to connect with the community, showcase the facility's offerings, and create lasting memories for families. One of the highlights of the World Elite Kids booth at Circlefest is the NEON dance party, a fun prelude to the evening light parade. This interactive experience allows children and families to learn about the exciting upcoming events and programs offered by World Elite Kids.

If you're attending Circlefest, make sure to mark your calendars and visit the World Elite Kids display; we can't wait to see you there.

About World Elite Kids-Tallmadge:

World Elite Kids-Tallmadge is a premier family-focused facility that offers a wide range of activities, including Sweet Peas preschool gymnastics, cheer, tumbling, Ninja Zone, and gymnastics, designed to promote the physical, social, and cognitive development of children. With a passion for working with kids, their dedicated team strives to create a positive and stimulating environment for the young ones to thrive.

Media Contact

Sarah Tedrick General Manager sarah@worldelitewe.com 330.633.3160 **World Elite Kids**

81 Northwest Ave 330.714.4087 worldelitekids.com